

M.M.G.S.Y GEN

પ્રથમ કોમીશન : - ૨૦૪૦ થી ચાલુ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

કાર્યપત્રિકા, ગાંધીધર્મી

ગાંધીધર્મી કાર્ય વિભાગ

કાર્ય મંત્રાલય, ગાંધીધર્મી

ગાંધીધર્મી કાર્ય વિભાગ, ગાંધીધર્મી આચાર્યના

DIVISION

કાર્ય વિભાગ - ગાંધીધર્મી

SUB-DIVISION

સંવેદન : - ગાંધીધર્મી કાર્ય વિભાગ
કાર્ય વિભાગની નીચી - ૨.૬.૨૧, કાર્ય વિભાગની નીચી - ૦૭.૦૬.૨૦૨૨

Measurement Book

M.B.No-1496

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3RD (FINAL BILL) RIABILL				
	About each of road				
	Date of Actual Completion - 18-09-2023				
	Date of Entry - 18-09-2023.				
	All Qty. under T.M.B.				
	Item (1) Setting out Ref				
1.16.	Pillar & Benchmark done				
	P/9 item NO (1)	1.140 km			
	@ ₹ 6504.07/km	₹ 7154 =			
	Item (2) Clearing and				
2.2.	Grabbing the road				
	Land done				
	P/10 item NO (2) 0.66 Hect				
	@ ₹ 59856.48/Hect	₹ 39505 =			
	Item (3) Construction of				
3.4.	Embankment obtained				
	Form Concrete Pile done				
	(i) Do do 1000 lead				
	P/27-28 item NO (3) D/I				
	1466.752 m ³ @ ₹ 213.82/m ³	₹ 313620 =			
	(ii) Do do 1000 on lead				
	P/27-28 item NO (3) (ii)	366.688 m ³			
	@ ₹ 247.74/m ³	₹ 90843 =			
	Item (4) Comp of sub Grade				
3.14.	Shoulder done				
	P/27 item NO (4)	2231.34 m ³			
	@ ₹ 249.64/m ³	₹ 5,57,091 =			
Continuation					
				₹ 10,09,153 =	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 10.09	15320
Heer NO (5) Const of G.S.B.					
4.1 (401) do do ell					
P/23 iteerno (5) 760.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 328.30/m ³					₹ 24,95,428/-
Heer NO (6) Providing Laying					
4.7.3 A spreading 1:1 B.M. (1:3					
(B.T. & C.C) do do ell					
P/24 iteerno (6) 813.48125 m ³					
@ ₹ 4269.12/m ³					₹ 13,38,289/-
Heer NO (7) Providing and					
S.I. applying do do ell former					
coat & S.I. do do ell					
P/25 iteerno (7) 3046.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 48.53/m ²					
					₹ 1,47,846/-
Heer NO (8) Providing and					
S.I. applying tack coat					
(RSI) do do ell					
P/25 iteerno (8) 3046.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 16.54/m ²					₹ 50,381/-
Heer NO (9) Providing 20mm					
S.II. m.s.s do do as per spec					
P/26 iteerno (9) 3046.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 224.18/m ²					₹ 6,82,964/-

Continuation

₹ 57,24,069/-

Continuation ₹ 7264,034=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 7264.034=w
Item NO (13/14) Providing & Fixing					
10.16. Typical masonry / infomasonry					
		do-do			(60)
P/29 Item NO (14/14) 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 11770.46/cum					
					₹ 35,311=w
Item NO (14/13) Providing and					
10.11. Fixing RCC masonry					
					Boundary Pillars (6)
P/29 item NO (13/13)					
22 Nos @ ₹ 606.28/cum					
					₹ 13,338=w
Item NO (19/15) Providing and laying					
9.7. hot applied thermoplastic					
		do-do			asph (6)
(i) BT surface (6)					
P/30 item NO (19/15) (i) 160.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 825.81/m ²					₹ 132,129=w
Item NO (19/15) (ii) Do-do C.C					
9.7. Surface do-do (6)					
P/30 item NO (19/15) (ii)					
60.0 m ² @ ₹ 924.47/m ²					₹ 55,468=w
Item NO (16/10) Excavation of					
(Cable Direct) P/20					for do-do (6)
P/25 item NO (3/10) 3.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 345.12/m ³					₹ 1242=w

Continuation ₹ 75,01522=w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.F ₹ 75,01,522 =
Heena (17/17) providing RCCNP3					
Pipe of 300mm dia					
dg → 10.00					
P/25 item No (11)					
10.0 m					
① ₹ 1008.62/m					₹ 10,086 =
					₹ 75,11,608 =
Less @ 25.25%					
Balance as per Agt					₹ 18,96,682 =
					₹ 56,14,926 =

Less @ P.P. vide
 Tim. B. P/88 P/20 ① ₹ 39,03,984 =

Payble ₹ 17,10,942 =

18/9/23

18/9/2023
 JE

14/11/23